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SI. No.
Questions 5. Excellent 4&;‘07(?3)’ 3. Good | 2.Average| 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. H he syll f th h h

Stﬁv:i:g?you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 19.30% 21.52% 32.87% 25.83% 0.48%

Course Apr.)l.lcablllty /relevance to real life situations 15.30% 20.17% 50.26% 13.35% 0.91%

(Employability)
3‘ . . .

::\a;::;?cil\l::::ﬁtlizsterms of skills, concepts, knowledge and 20.48% 19.48% 34.30% 25.17% 0.57%
4. H h f th h h

st?;vc;’i:g Y °,:‘hf;‘::vi2 ::2:;?;;: eCoursesthatyouhave | 15 9696 | 19.96% | 49.70% | 17.09% | 0.30%
5.

How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course? 12.83% 18.04% 48.13% 20.70% 0.30%
6. . o .

Hov.v do you rate the offerlpg.of t.he electives in terms of 15.87% 14.39% 52.48% 17.00% 0.26%

their relevance to the specialization streams?
7. |H he rel f the Text Book

re‘;‘;‘:::c?;ofkt:; fh': ce;’::’:ees;’ the Text Books and 16.91% | 20.30% | 41.39% | 20.91% | 0.48%
8. i

:I::piz:::sgate the percentage of courses having LAB 15.96% 20.65% 50.87% 11.78% 0.74%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life

applications? 15.43% 18.39% 34.35% 30.96% 0.87%
10.

H%:I_o_yo\urate the allocation of the credits to the courses? | 14.91% 22.30% 39.00% 23.61% 2.17%
sl O Uy
'-\. LI \"\'w '.’%\

Average / B \ 16% 20% 43% 21%




STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM FOR AY 2018-19
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. helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . . .
Was the imbrovin imbrovin improving helpful in
Adequacy of Practical Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum StZdentsg Stzdentsg Students building
the Core  Contentinthe Fulfillmentof aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
. performance performance ; .
Courses Curriculum Needs purpose of  at workplace the Employee . . with respect  al motives
with respect = with respect . .
the Course relevant to . to developing  which helps
. to general to their .
Employability . . practical the Students
communicatio planning and . .
) o solutionsto  for starting
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M Excellent 19% 15% 20% 13% 13% 16% 17% 16% 15% 15%
H Very Good 22% 20% 19% 20% 18% 14% 20% 21% 18% 22%
M Good 33% 50% 34% 50% 48% 52% 41% 51% 34% 39%
M Average 26% 13% 25% 17% 21% 17% 21% 12% 31% 24%
H Poor 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM, 2018-19

Program: B. Tech- Computer Science & Engineering

SI. No. 0 5 AV 5
uestions . . Very .
Excellent| Good 3. Good | Average 1. Poor
(o) (%)
() () (%)

1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 19% 40% 28% 14% 0%

2 Syllabus is need based 5% 44% 35% 12% 5%

3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear 5% 44% 35% 14% 2%
to teachersand students

4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and 7% 40% 37% 12% 5%

. application

5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number 5% 44% 35% 16% 0%
of optionalpapers

6 The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are 2% 37% 23% 26% 12%
relevant, updatedand appropriate

7 Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper 5% 35% 35% 26% 0%
coverageof all units in the syllabus

8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and 5% 35% 30% 21% 9%
incorporate newtopics in the syllabus

9 I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of 2% 30% 23% 35% 9%
teaching suchas seminar presentations, group discussions and
learner’s participations

10. | The environment in the department is conducive to 4.65% | 32.56% | 32.56% | 25.58% | 4.65%
teaching andresearch

6% 38% 31% 20% 5%

Average




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2018-19)
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Practical . Curriculum improving improving Students building
Adequacy of ) Clear idea followed by
Contentin ) proved Students Students  performance Entrepreneur
the Core Fulfillment of about the the . . .
the useful at performance performance with respect ial motives
Courses . Needs purpose of Employee . . .
Curriculum workplace with respect with respect to which helps
the Course relevant to . .
... togeneral to their developing the Students
Employabilit L . h .
communicati planningand  practical for starting
y on skills organization solutions to their
skills work place ventures
problems
M Excellent 19% 5% 5% 7% 5% 2% 5% 5% 2% 4.65%
H Very Good 40% 44% 44% 40% 44% 37% 35% 35% 30% 32.56%
= Good 28% 35% 35% 37% 35% 23% 35% 30% 23% 32.56%
M Average 14% 12% 14% 12% 16% 26% 26% 21% 35% 25.58%
H Poor 0% 5% 2% 5% 0% 12% 0% 9% 9% 4.65%
M Excellent W Very Good = Good M Average M Poor




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2018-19

Program: B. Tech- Computer Science & Engineering

SI. No.
Questions 5. Excellent 46:)]2;)7 3. Good | 2. Average| 2. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 0% 0% 40% 40% 20%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 0% 60% 40% 0% 0%
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 0% 20% 60% 20% 0%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 0% 0% 80% 20% 0%
3. Curriculum proved useful at workplace
0% 20% 40% 20% 20%
6. ;
:V;;I';P;Ztc):igculum followed by the Employee relevant to 0% 20% 40% 20% 20%
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students
performance with respect to general communication skills 0% 20% 60% 20% 0%
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students
performance with respect to their planning and organization 0% 0% 80% 20% 0%
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to 0% 20% 40% 20% 20%
work place problems
10 . . . .
* | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial
OO o OO 2 o 2 1)
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures % 0% 60% 0% 0%
Average 0% 16% 54% 20% 10%




Employer Feedback Analysis (2018-19)
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Was the Was the Wa.s the
. . Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum heloful at Curriculum
Was the helpful in helpful at impF:‘oving helpful in
Adequacy of Practical Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum improving improving Students building
. . Students Students .
the Core  Contentinthe Fulfillment of  aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
performance performance
Courses Curriculum Needs purpose of the at workplace the Employee R . with respect al motives
with respect  with respect . .
Course relevant to X to developing  which helps
. to general to their .
Employability . ) practical the Students
communicatio planning and . .
n skills organization solutionsto  for starting
skills work place  their ventures
problems
M Excellent 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
m Very Good 0% 60% 20% 0% 20% 20% 20% 0% 20% 0%
= Good 40% 40% 60% 80% 40% 40% 60% 80% 40% 60%
Average 40% 0% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%
M Poor 20% 0% 0% 0% 20% 20% 0% 0% 20% 20%
M Excellent ®Very Good & Good Average M Poor




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2018-19

Program: B. Tech- Computer Science & Engineering

SI. No.
Questions 5. Excellent 46:)/33)7 3. Good 2. Average| 3. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 19.30% 21.52% 32.87% 25.83% 0.48%
2.
Was the syllabus updated enough? 15.30% 20.17% 50.26% 13.35% 0.91%
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 20.48% 19.48% 34.30% 25.17% 0.57%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 12.96% 19.96% 49.70% 17.09% 0.30%
5.
Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 12.83% 18.04% 48.13% 20.70% 0.30%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 15.87% 14.39% 52.48% 17.00% 0.26%
7. ; .
Does thf-: syllabus cre.ate any |nt.erest to p.ursue post 16.91% 20.30% 41.39% 20.91% 0.48%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
3 .
'r"e:":i‘r’:n‘:::t:a;:tt::I:'Ztr:;i:hat youhavelearntsuiting the |\ o00. | 50650 | 50.87% | 11.78% | 0.74%
9. . . . .
How do you rate the Ifearnlng.ex;ferlence in terms of their 15.43% 18.39% 34.35% 30.96% 0.87%
relevance to the real life applications?
10. ; ;
;I::: Ssr:l::tr;t:?the courses that you have leant in relation to 14.91% 22.30% 39.00% 23.61% 0.17%
Average 16% 20% 43% 21% 1%
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM FOR AY 2018-19
60%
529
50% 50% . % 51%
50% 2
41%
40% D 39%
’ 33% 34% 34%
1%
30% 6% 5% 4%
0, 220 0
199 209 20%9 209 Lsp L% 20%21% 219 189
20% 159 7% 16%40 7% 17% 169 15% 159
3% 139 139 2%
10%
% 1% 1% 0% % 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
0% - - - - - - - - -
Was the Was the Wa_s the
) ) Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum .
. helpful at Curriculum
Was the helpful in helpful at improving helpful in
Adequacy of Practical Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum m:;\g:sg Igzgoe\;::sg Students building
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M Excellent 19% 15% 20% 13% 13% 16% 17% 16% 15% 15%
H Very Good 22% 20% 19% 20% 18% 14% 20% 21% 18% 22%
M Good 33% 50% 34% 50% 48% 52% 41% 51% 34% 39%
M Average 26% 13% 25% 17% 21% 17% 21% 12% 31% 24%
M Poor 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
M Excellent M Very Good ® Good M Average M Poor
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